
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00795

10/05/2
020

A FEDERALLY 
CHARTERED Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
HOUSER, LUPE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00180

10/05/2
020

ALTMAN, STEPHANIE 
LYN Person 2

BAUGHMAN, JEFFREY 
WILLIAM and ALTMAN, 
STEPHANIE LYN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00651

10/05/2
020

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
IVERS, JONATHAN LEE 
JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00652

10/05/2
020

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
WILSON, BRENDA LOU

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00653

10/05/2
020

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
FRENCH, SHEILA RENEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00654

10/05/2
020

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
WHITESTAR, STARLING

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00087

10/05/2
020

BALL, MATTEA 
LEE Plaintiff

BALL, MATTEA LEE vs. 
MOORE, BILLY II

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00658

10/05/2
020

BARNETT, BOBBY 
EARL Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
BARNETT, BOBBY EARL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00180

10/05/2
020

BAUGHMAN, JEFFREY 
WILLIAM Person 1

BAUGHMAN, JEFFREY 
WILLIAM and ALTMAN, 
STEPHANIE LYN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00421

10/05/2
020

CERVANTES, JACOB 
PHILIP Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CERVANTES, JACOB 
PHILIP

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/R
EVOKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00795

10/05/2
020

CREDIT UNION Plaintiff
TINKER FEDERAL 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
HOUSER, LUPE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00046

10/05/2
020

DAVIS, DOUGLAS 
ANDREW Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
DAVIS, DOUGLAS 
ANDREW

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00660

10/05/2
020

FORD REAL ESTATE, 
LLC Plaintiff

FORD REAL ESTATE, 
LLC vs. JONES, JULIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00660

10/05/2
020

FORD, JULIAN 
HARRELL Plaintiff

FORD REAL ESTATE, 
LLC vs. JONES, JULIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00653

10/05/2
020

FRENCH, SHEILA 
RENEE Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
FRENCH, SHEILA RENEE

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00795

10/05/2
020

HOUSER, LUPE Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION vs. HOUSER, LUPE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00651

10/05/2
020

IVERS, JONATHAN 
LEE Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
IVERS, JONATHAN LEE JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00660

10/05/2
020

JONES, JULIE Defendant
FORD REAL ESTATE, LLC 
vs. JONES, JULIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00656

10/05/2
020

MARTIN, JACOB 
EARL Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
MARTIN, JACOB EARL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00659

10/05/2
020

MARTIN, JACOB 
EARL Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
MARTIN, JACOB EARL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00658

10/05/2
020

MITCHELL, ALICIA 
GRACE Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
BARNETT, BOBBY EARL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00087

10/05/2
020

MOORE, BILLY Defendant
BALL, MATTEA LEE vs. 
MOORE, BILLY II

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00655

10/05/2
020

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. 
WEAVER, KIMBERLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00656

10/05/2
020

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. 
MARTIN, JACOB EARL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00657

10/05/2
020

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. 
WEAVER, ROY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00658

10/05/2
020

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. 
BARNETT, BOBBY EARL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00659

10/05/2
020

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. 
MARTIN, JACOB EARL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00795

10/05/2
020

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION vs. HOUSER, LUPE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00476

10/05/2
020

WARRIOR, SOPHIA 
ANITRA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARRIOR, SOPHIA ANITRA

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00655

10/05/2
020

WEAVER, 
KIMBERLY Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
WEAVER, KIMBERLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00657

10/05/20
20

WEAVER, ROY Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. WEAVER, 
ROY

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00654

10/05/20
20

WHITESTAR, 
STARLING Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
WHITESTAR, STARLING

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00652

10/05/20
20

WILSON, BRENDA 
LOU Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
WILSON, BRENDA LOU

MONEY 
JUDGMENT
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