Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00795	10/05/2 020	A FEDERALLY CHARTERED Plaintiff	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. HOUSER, LUPE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00180	10/05/2 020	ALTMAN, STEPHANIE LYN <mark>Person 2</mark>	BAUGHMAN, JEFFREY WILLIAM and ALTMAN, STEPHANIE LYN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00651	10/05/2 020	ARDMORE FINANCE <b>Plaintiff</b>	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. IVERS, JONATHAN LEE JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2020-	10/05/2	ARDMORE	ARDMORE FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00652	020	FINANCE <b>Plaintiff</b>	WILSON, BRENDA LOU	
Kay	SC-2020-	10/05/2	ARDMORE	ARDMORE FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00653	020	FINANCE <b>Plaintiff</b>	FRENCH, SHEILA RENEE	
Kay	SC-2020-	10/05/2	ARDMORE	ARDMORE FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00654	020	FINANCE <b>Plaintiff</b>	WHITESTAR, STARLING	
Kay	FP-2020-	10/05/2	BALL, MATTEA	BALL, MATTEA LEE vs.	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00087	020	LEE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	MOORE, BILLY II	
Kay	SC-2020-	10/05/2	BARNETT, BOBBY	SURE FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00658	020	EARL <mark>Defendant</mark>	BARNETT, BOBBY EARL	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00180	10/05/2 020	BAUGHMAN, JEFFREY WILLIAM Person 1	BAUGHMAN, JEFFREY WILLIAM and ALTMAN, STEPHANIE LYN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00421	10/05/2 020	CERVANTES, JACOB PHILIP <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CERVANTES, JACOB PHILIP	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/R EVOKED (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00795	10/05/2 020	CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. HOUSER, LUPE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00046	10/05/2 020	DAVIS, DOUGLAS ANDREW <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	IN THE MATTER OF DAVIS, DOUGLAS ANDREW	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay	SC-2020-	10/05/2	FORD REAL ESTATE,	FORD REAL ESTATE,	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00660	020	LLC <b>Plaintiff</b>	LLC vs. JONES, JULIE	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2020-	10/05/2	FORD, JULIAN	FORD REAL ESTATE,	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00660	020	HARRELL <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	LLC vs. JONES, JULIE	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2020-	10/05/2	FRENCH, SHEILA	ARDMORE FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00653	020	RENEE Defendant	FRENCH, SHEILA RENEE	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00795	10/05/2 020	HOUSER, LUPE Defendant	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. HOUSER, LUPE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00651	10/05/2 020	IVERS, JONATHAN LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. IVERS, JONATHAN LEE JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00660	10/05/2 020	JONES, JULIE Defendant	FORD REAL ESTATE, LLC vs. JONES, JULIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00656	10/05/2 020	MARTIN, JACOB EARL Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. MARTIN, JACOB EARL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00659	10/05/2 020	MARTIN, JACOB EARL Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. MARTIN, JACOB EARL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00658	10/05/2 020	MITCHELL, ALICIA GRACE Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. BARNETT, BOBBY EARL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00087	10/05/2 020	MOORE, BILLY Defendant	BALL, MATTEA LEE vs. MOORE, BILLY II	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00655	10/05/2 020	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. WEAVER, KIMBERLY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00656	10/05/2 020	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. MARTIN, JACOB EARL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00657	10/05/2 020	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. WEAVER, ROY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00658	10/05/2 020	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. BARNETT, BOBBY EARL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00659	10/05/2 020	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. MARTIN, JACOB EARL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00795	10/05/2 020	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. HOUSER, LUPE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00476	10/05/2 020	WARRIOR, SOPHIA ANITRA <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARRIOR, SOPHIA ANITRA	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00655	10/05/2 020	WEAVER, KIMBERLY <b>Defendant</b>	SURE FINANCE vs. WEAVER, KIMBERLY	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2020-	10/05/20	WEAVER, ROY Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. WEAVER,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00657	20		ROY	JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2020-	10/05/20	WHITESTAR,	ARDMORE FINANCE vs.	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00654	20	STARLING <mark>Defendant</mark>	WHITESTAR, STARLING	JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2020-	10/05/20	WILSON, BRENDA	ARDMORE FINANCE vs.	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00652	20	LOU <b>Defendant</b>	WILSON, BRENDA LOU	JUDGMENT